
Center at RA 05 24 49.3908000  DEC 09 52 03.818000

CONT: J0525+09  IPOL  4990.490 MHZ  J0525+0951.IIM001.1
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Cont peak flux =  2.1920E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.192E-04 * (-35.9, 35.89, 71.79)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


